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WOMEN’S BEGINNER’S FESTIVAL

REGISTRATION FORM

Details:
[bookmark: _GoBack]25th March 2018, 14:30-16:30
The Oxford Academy 3G Pitch

	Team Name
	

	Team Administrator
	

	Email Address
	

	Contact Number
	



	Player Name
	Date of Birth
	Email Address
	Mobile Number
	Emergency Contact (and Contact Number)

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	



Please return your completed registration form to James.Shiplee@OxfordshireFA.com. Please note that payment of £3 per player will be collected on the day of the festival. If you wish to add more players on the day of the festival, we will be able to do so. 
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